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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Aerial Work Platform Operator - other

McLeod, Dawn

Webster

FL

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Carr, Harrison
MacFarland, Brora
Valdez, Steve

Valdez, Steve

Casselberry
Lutz
Brandon

Brandon

FL
FL
FL
FL

State Zip

33597

32707
33559
33511
33511

Airstar certified Lighting Balloon Technician

McLeod, Dawn
CPR/AED/First Aid
Carr, Harrison

MacFarland, Brora

Wein, Stuart

Food Handler - other
Rice, Kristina

Rice, Vern

Webster

Casselberry
Lutz

Hollywood

Tampa

Tampa

Food Handler - SafeStaff

Bonn Jr., Rudolph
Bonn, Nena
Clifton, Matthew
Darling, Gary
Mason, Susan
Mongelli, Pete
Pellechio, Lisa
Steinhauer, Marina

Wein, Stuart

Hollywood
Wilton Manor
Aventura
Hollywood
Pompano Beach
Cooper City
Hollywood
Miami

Hollywood

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33597

32707
33559
33021

33625
33625

33020
33305
33180
33020
33062
33024
33021
33196
33021

Phone 1

(352) 557-1170

(972) 302-8951
(813) 482-2322
(813) 781-6288
(813) 781-6288

(352) 557-1170

(972) 302-8951
(813) 482-2322
(305) 610-4117

(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342

(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(786) 712-1252
(561) 577-8642
(716) 912-3798
(954) 802-5085
(754) 423-2284
(786) 863-2966

Phone 2

(813) 689-3655
(813) 689-3655

(954) 966-9366

Email

mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
bdmbugella@gmail.com
svaldez52@hotmail.com

svaldez52@hotmail.com

mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
bdmbugella@gmail.com

weinx2@bellsouth.net

saute4u@verizon.net

dcvrice@verizon.net

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
garydarling@rocketmail.com
theskuze@aol.com
pete@spookyempire.com
lisapcrafty@gmail.com

acmart@msn.com

(305) 610-4117 (954) 966-9366 weinx2@bellsouth.net

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date

8/8/2021

5/31/2024
12/4/2023
7/12/2024
7/12/2024

6/26/2023
2/7/2023

6/23/2023
5/8/2023
6/26/2023
8/4/2023
6/19/2023
7/14/2023
8/11/2023
5/9/2023
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
OSHA 10

Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL 32707
Darling, Gary Hollywood FL 33020
McLeod, Dawn Webster FL 33597
Rice, Kristina Tampa FL 33625
Rice, Vern Tampa FL 33625

Safe Sets International - COVID-19 certification

Rice, Kristina Tampa FL 33625
Rice, Vern Tampa FL 33625
Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Wein, Stuart Hollywood FL 33021

Safety First!

Belcarries, Christopher College Park GA 30349
Bonn Jr., Rudolph Hollywood FL 33020
Bonn, Nena Wilton Manor FL 33305
Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL 32707
Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Belcarries, Christopher College Park GA 30349
Bonn Jr., Rudolph Hollywood FL 33020
Bonn, Nena Wilton Manor FL 33305
Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL 32707
Clifton, Matthew Aventura FL 33180
Estrada, Geneva North Miami Beach FL 33162
Garcia, Rito Homestead FL 33030
Mason, Susan Pompano Beach FL 33062
Massey, Nereida Wilton Manors FL 33305
McCarthy, Colleen N. Miami Beach FL 33162

Phone 1

(972) 302-8951
(561) 577-8642
(352) 557-1170
(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342

(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342

(305) 610-4117

- COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

(786) 343-1121
(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(972) 302-8951

(786) 343-1121
(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(972) 302-8951
(786) 712-1252
(786) 262-4187
(786) 623-1430
(716) 912-3798
(954) 822-4030
(786) 344-6079

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(954) 966-9366

(786) 412-5286

7/21/2021

Expiration

Email Date

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
garydarling@rocketmail.com
mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com
saute4u@verizon.net

dcvrice@verizon.net

saute4u@verizon.net

dcvrice@verizon.net
weinx2@bellsouth.net

christopherbelcarries@gmail.com
rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com

christopherbelcarries@gmail.com
rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
Zelldrus@gmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
theskuze@aol.com
bnmasseyl7@gmail.com
colleenmc67@gmail.com
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Name
McLeod, Dawn

Poyser, Courtney
Rice, Kristina

Steinhauer, Marina

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Belcarries, Christopher
Bonn Jr., Rudolph
Bonn, Nena

Carr, Harrison
Clifton, Matthew
Estrada, Geneva
Garcia, Rito
Mason, Susan
Massey, Nereida
McCarthy, Colleen
McLeod, Dawn
Poyser, Courtney
Rice, Kristina

Steinhauer, Marina

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

College Park
Hollywood
Wilton Manor
Casselberry
Aventura

North Miami Beach
Homestead
Pompano Beach
Wilton Manors
N. Miami Beach
Webster
Hollywood
Tampa

Miami

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

City State Zip
Webster FL 33597
Hollywood FL 33020
Tampa FL 33625
Miami FL 33196

30349
33020
33305
32707
33180
33162
33030
33062
33305
33162
33597
33020
33625
33196

Phone 1
(352) 557-1170

(305) 922-0221
(813) 966-2951
(786) 863-2966

(786) 343-1121
(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(972) 302-8951
(786) 712-1252
(786) 262-4187
(786) 623-1430
(716) 912-3798
(954) 822-4030
(786) 344-6079
(352) 557-1170
(305) 922-0221
(813) 966-2951
(786) 863-2966

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Bonn Jr., Rudolph
Bonn, Nena

Carr, Harrison
Clifton, Matthew
Garcia, Rito
McCarthy, Colleen

McLeod, Dawn

Hollywood
Wilton Manor
Casselberry
Aventura
Homestead

N. Miami Beach

Webster

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33020
33305
32707
33180
33030
33162
33597

(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(972) 302-8951
(786) 712-1252
(786) 623-1430
(786) 344-6079
(352) 557-1170

Phone 2

(786) 412-5286

(786) 412-5286

7/21/2021

Expiration

Email Date

mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com
poyser23@gmail.com
sauted4u@verizon.net

acmart@msn.com

christopherbelcarries@gmail.com
rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
Zelldrus@gmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
theskuze@aol.com
bnmasseyl17@gmail.com
colleenmc67@gmail.com
mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com
poyser23@gmail.com
saute4u@verizon.net

acmart@msn.com

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
colleenmc67@gmail.com

mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City
Steinhauer, Marina Miami FL

State Zip

33196

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1

Bonn Jr., Rudolph Hollywood FL

Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL

Estrada, Geneva North Miami Beach FL

Garcia, Rito Homestead FL
Mason, Susan Pompano Beach FL
McLeod, Dawn Webster FL
Poyser, Courtney Hollywood FL

33020
32707
33162
33030
33062
33597
33020

Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2

Bonn, Nena Wilton Manor FL
Clifton, Matthew Aventura FL
Massey, Nereida Wilton Manors FL

McCarthy, Colleen N. Miami Beach FL

33305
33180
33305
33162

Scenic Paint 101 - Local 477 Training Program

McLeod, Dawn Webster FL

33597

Special Effects - Use of Smoke and Fog Effects

Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL
SyncOnSet for the Costume Department
McLeod, Dawn Webster FL
Telehandler Class 7

Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL

32707

33597

32707

Phone 1
(786) 863-2966

(954) 329-5563
(972) 302-8951
(786) 262-4187
(786) 623-1430
(716) 912-3798
(352) 557-1170
(305) 922-0221

(954) 683-0287
(786) 712-1252
(954) 822-4030
(786) 344-6079

(352) 557-1170

(972) 302-8951

(352) 557-1170

(972) 302-8951

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(786) 412-5286

Email
acmart@msn.com

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
Zelldrus@gmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
theskuze@aol.com
mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com

poyser23@gmail.com

nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
bnmasseyl7@gmail.com

colleenmc67@gmail.com

mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com

mcleod.dawn@yahoo.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date

10/31/2023
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